1. Record Nr.

Titolo
Pubbl/distr/stampa

ISBN

Edizione
Descrizione fisica

Collana

Altri autori (Persone)
Disciplina

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione

Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910963822903321
Japan and East Asian regionalism / / edited by S Javed Maswood
New York, : Routledge, 2001

1-134-55898-8
1-282-37305-6
0-203-24428-1
9786613884145
9786610404162
1-283-57169-2
1-280-40416-7
1-134-55899-6
9786612373053

[1st ed.]
1 online resource (162 p.)
The Nissan Institute/Routledge Japanese studies series

MaswoodSyed Javed

327.5205/09/049

International relations

East Asia Foreign relations Japan
Japan Foreign relations East Asia
Southeast Asia Foreign relations Japan
Japan Foreign relations Southeast Asia
Japan Foreign relations 1989-

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Description based upon print version of record.
Includes bibliographical references and index.

Cover; Japan and East Asian Regionalism; Copyright; Contents; List of
contributors; List of abbreviations; Series editor's preface; 1.
Introduction; 2. Japanese foreign policy and regionalism; 3. Japanese
domestic politics and Asian regionalism; 4. The rise of an
environmental superpower?; 5. Japan's position on human rights in
Asia; 6. Reaction and action; 7. Japan's diplomatic initiatives in
Southeast Asia; 8. Conclusion; Index

This book studies specific regional issues and problems, exploring
recent related political developments in Japan, and how these might



impact on future foreign policy priorities and objectives. The expert
body of contributors consider issues such as: the nexus between
domestic politics and foreign policy; environmental aid and
management; human rights and democracy and conflict management.



