

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910963822903321
Titolo	Japan and East Asian regionalism / / edited by S Javed Maswood
Pubbl/distr/stampa	New York, : Routledge, 2001
ISBN	1-134-55898-8 1-282-37305-6 0-203-24428-1 9786613884145 9786610404162 1-283-57169-2 1-280-40416-7 1-134-55899-6 9786612373053
Edizione	[1st ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (162 p.)
Collana	The Nissan Institute/Routledge Japanese studies series
Altri autori (Persone)	MaswoodSyed Javed
Disciplina	327.5205/09/049
Soggetti	International relations East Asia Foreign relations Japan Japan Foreign relations East Asia Southeast Asia Foreign relations Japan Japan Foreign relations Southeast Asia Japan Foreign relations 1989-
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Description based upon print version of record.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index.
Nota di contenuto	Cover; Japan and East Asian Regionalism; Copyright; Contents; List of contributors; List of abbreviations; Series editor's preface; 1. Introduction; 2. Japanese foreign policy and regionalism; 3. Japanese domestic politics and Asian regionalism; 4. The rise of an environmental superpower?; 5. Japan's position on human rights in Asia; 6. Reaction and action; 7. Japan's diplomatic initiatives in Southeast Asia; 8. Conclusion; Index
Sommario/riassunto	This book studies specific regional issues and problems, exploring recent related political developments in Japan, and how these might

impact on future foreign policy priorities and objectives. The expert body of contributors consider issues such as: the nexus between domestic politics and foreign policy; environmental aid and management; human rights and democracy and conflict management.

---